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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

APAC-Tennessee, Inc.        
Ballenger Paving Division 900 West Lee Rd. Taylors SC 29687 Lonnie Carroll 864-292-9550 lrcarroll@apac.com

Archer Western Contractors 2410 Paces Ferry Rd., Ste. 600 Atlanta GA 30339 Corrie Dukes 404-926-0755 cdukes@walshgroup.com

Austin Road & Bridge LP 6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 214-596-7371 snarayanan@austin-ind.com

Balfour Beatty Infrastructure 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28409 Mark Johnnie 910-452-1145 mjohnnie@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
Cardno North Carolina, 
PLLC

9101 Southern Pine Blvd., Ste. 
200 Charlotte NC 28273 Tom Anastasi, PE 704-927-9748 tom.anastasi@cardnotbe.com

D. H. Griffin Infrastructure, 
LLC 4716 Hilltop Rd. Greensboro NC 27407 Robert J. Hanley 336-855-6086 bhanley@dhgriffin.com

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 10090 E. I-25 Frontage Rd. Longmont CO 80504 Paul Newman 720-494-8103 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Florence & Hutcheson, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Michael Young. PE
919-851-6066  
exten 147 myoung@flohut.com

GAI Consultants, Inc. 6047 Tyvola Glen Circle, Ste. 225 Charlotte NC 28217 Gregory T. Nettuno, PE 904-759-6953 g.nettuno@gaiconsultants.com

Granite Construction Co. 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Michael Derksen 813-623-5877 Michael.derksen@gcinc.com

HDR, Inc. 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE, VP 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

J.T. Russell & Sons, Inc. 1721 US Highway 52 N Albemarle NC 28001 Nathan Russell 704-982-2225 nathanrussell@jtrussellandsons.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
KCI Associates of 
NorthCarolina

4601 Six Forks Rd. Landmark 
Ctr., Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Charles L. Flowe, PE 919-278-2504 charlie.flowe@kci.com

KM CHNG Environmental, 
Inc. 400 Trade Center, Ste. 5900 Woburn MA 1801 Joan Kimball 781-272-4060 jkimball@kmchng.com

Larco Construction 4130 N. Glenn Ave. Winston-Salem NC 27105 Phil Harris 336-767-3500 harrisp@branscome.com

Lee Construction Company of 
the Carolina's 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com
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M-III Engineering, PLLC 970 Trinity Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Jose F. Martinez, III 919-822-2225 jmartinez@m-iii.com

McCarthy Improvement Co. 5401 Victoria Ave. Davenport IA 52807 Sonia Sundstedt 563-359-0321 sl_sundstedt@mccarthy-improvement.com

Mercer Design Group 205 Flat Creek Village Dr. Weaverville NC 28787 Jeff Foster, PE
828-645-7088 
exten. 305 jfoster@mdgeng.com

Milone & MacBroom, Inc. 307B Falls St. Greenville SC 29601 Stephanie Finley 864-271-9598 stephanief@miloneandmacbroom.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 Sajjad.Alam@parsons.com

PBS&J 5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle
704-522-7275 x 
4455 pmyandle@pbsj.com

PB World 121 W. Trade St., Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges, PE 704-342-5404 bridges@pbworld.com

Prince Contracting, LLC
10210 Highland Manor Dr., Ste. 
110 Tampa FL 33610 Mike White 813-699-5886 jmwhite@prince-sdc.com

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, Jr., PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE, AICP 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Roberson Contracting, Inc. 1294 Greenville Ave. Williamston NC 27892 Brent Roberson 252-792-9155 brent@robersoncontracting.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Ned Billington 336-274-9456 ebillington@schnabel-eng.com

SEMA Construction
6200 Hazeltine National Dr., Ste. 
100 Orlando FL 32882 Shane Cox 407-563-7900 scox@semaconstruction.com

SEPI Engineers & 
Construction

7506 East Independence Blvd., 
Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly E. Hayes, PE, PLS

704-714-4880 
exten 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Skanska USA Civil Southeast 
Inc 295 Bendix Rd., Ste. 400 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Stephen Davis 757-578-4184 Stephen.Davis@skanska.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601
Michael Krannitz, PE     
Iona Thomas 919-380-8750

trussell@stewart-eng.com                                    
ithomas@stewart-eng.com

STV/ Ralph Whitehead Assoc. 1000 W. Morehead St. Charlotte NC 28208 Stu Matthis 704-287-9666 stuart.matthis@stvinc.com

Taylor & Murphy 
Construction Co. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Tom Alexander

828-667-4526 
exten 329 talexander@taylorandmurphy.com

THC, Inc. 1755 North Brown Rd. Ste. 125 Lawrenceville GA 30043 Michael Moore
770-623-0520 
exten 113 mmoore@thcinc.net
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The Delaney Group, Inc. 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 Kimberly Sabey-Dempsey
518-661-5304 
ext 220 ksabey@delaneyconstruction.com

The Lane Construction Corp. 6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 400 Charlotte NC 28210 George Hassfurter 704-553-6500 gahassfurter@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
Triangle Grading & Paving, 
Inc. 1521 S. Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27215 Joseph E. Coleman 336-584-1745 jcoleman@trianglegradingpaving.com

Trumbull Corporation 225 North Shore Dr. Pittsburgh PA 15212 Paul Boggs 412-807-2113 pboggs@trumbullcorp.com

Wilbur Smith Assoc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste.1303 Raleigh NC 27601 David Wilver, PE 919-755-0583 Dwilver@wilbursmith.com
Wright Brothers Construction 
Co., Inc.

1500 Lauderdale Memorial Hwy 
NW Charleston TN 37310 J Mitchell Simpson PE 423-336-2261 msimpson@wbcci.com


